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SCHEDULE Regulation 4

FEES PAYABLE TO POLICE AUTHORITIES

Police Force

Fee per request

Avon & Somerset
Bedfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Cheshire

City of London
Cleveland
Cumbria
Derbyshire
Devon & Cornwall
Dorset

Durham
Dyfed-Powys
Essex
Gloucestershire
Greater Manchester
Gwent
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Humberside

Kent

Lancashire
Leicestershire
Lincolnshire
Merseyside
Metropolitan
Norfolk

North Wales
North Yorkshire
Northamptonshire
Northumbria
Nottinghamshire
South Wales

£2.74
£4.09
£3.12
£4.82
£3.99
£4.84
£2.57
£3.09
£2.74
£2.50
£2.68
£2.57
£2.54
£2.96
£2.27
£4.82
£2.67
£2.97
£2.09
£3.31
£2.39
£3.20
£2.21
£2.47
£9.86
£3.30
£3.29
£2.61
£3.32
£1.71
£2.17
£2.49
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Police Force

Fee per request

South Yorkshire
Staffordshire

Suffolk

Surrey

Sussex

Thames Valley
Warwickshire

West Mercia

West Midlands

West Yorkshire
Wiltshire

Police Service of Northern Ireland
Central Scotland
Dumfries & Galloway
Fife

Grampian

Lothian & Borders
Northern

Strathclyde

Tayside

£2.79
£2.35
£4.04
£2.77
£2.83
£2.54
£2.56
£2.27
£2.16
£2.08
£2.53
£7.13
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00




