## SCHEDULE

Regulation 4

## FEES PAYABLE TO POLICE AUTHORITIES

Police Force	Fee per request	
Avon & Somerset	£2.74	
Bedfordshire	£4.09	
Cambridgeshire	£3.12	
Cheshire	£4.82	
City of London	£3.99	
Cleveland	£4.84	
Cumbria	£2.57	
Derbyshire	£3.09	
Devon & Cornwall	£2.74	
Dorset	£2.50	
Durham	£2.68	
Dyfed-Powys	£2.57	
Essex	£2.54	
Gloucestershire	£2.96	
Greater Manchester	£2.27	
Gwent	£4.82	
Hampshire	£2.67	
Hertfordshire	£2.97	
Humberside	£2.09	
Kent	£3.31	
Lancashire	£2.39	
Leicestershire	£3.20	
Lincolnshire	£2.21	
Merseyside	£2.47	
Metropolitan	£9.86	
Norfolk	£3.30	
North Wales	£3.29	
North Yorkshire	£2.61	
Northamptonshire	£3.32	
Northumbria	£1.71	
Nottinghamshire	£2.17	
South Wales	£2.49	

Document Generated: 2023-05-29 Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

Police Force	Fee per request	
South Yorkshire	£2.79	
Staffordshire	£2.35	
Suffolk	£4.04	
Surrey	£2.77	
Sussex	£2.83	
Thames Valley	£2.54	
Warwickshire	£2.56	
West Mercia	£2.27	
West Midlands	£2.16	
West Yorkshire	£2.08	
Wiltshire	£2.53	
Police Service of Northern Ireland	£7.13	
Central Scotland	£5.00	
Dumfries & Galloway	£5.00	
Fife	£5.00	
Grampian	£5.00	
Lothian & Borders	£5.00	
Northern	£5.00	
Strathclyde	£5.00	
Tayside	£5.00	